Position

Manager Certificated

Registration Technician

Administrator Aide |

Registration Technician

Non Regular Contract

Clerical Office Assistant Il

Substitute

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

Department

Preschool/Child
Development

Preschool/Child
Development

Preschool/Child
Development

Preschool/Child
Development

Preschool/Child
Development
Preschool/Child
Development

Preschool/Child
Development

Total Wages

$121,173

$46,380

$45,818

$42,683

$13,378

$11,451

$3,713

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,077

$28,849

$23,460

$23,422

$2,250

$2,077

$536



