Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager Certificated		San Jose Unified	Preschool/Child Development	\$121,173	\$36,077
Registration Technician		San Jose Unified	Preschool/Child Development	\$46,380	\$28,849
Administrator Aide I		San Jose Unified	Preschool/Child Development	\$45,818	\$23,460
Registration Technician		San Jose Unified	Preschool/Child Development	\$42,683	\$23,422
Non Regular Contract		San Jose Unified	Preschool/Child Development	\$13,378	\$2,250
Clerical Office Assistant II		San Jose Unified	Preschool/Child Development	\$11,451	\$2,077
Substitute		San Jose Unified	Preschool/Child Development	\$3,713	\$536